
[Ａ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

小笠原優 （森下インターナショナルＴＡ ）

小板千花 （南林間ＴＣ ）

原口郷子 （ＴＴＳ ）

菅原加代子 （ＴＴＲ ）

千野須美恵 （フリー ）

佐野美津子 （フリー ）

執行百合子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

新田和子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

[Ｂ]
お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

船引啓子 （テニスパーク湘南 ）

亀井千尋 （伊沢ＴＧ ）

青木悦津子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

瀬戸多加美 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

伊藤美紀代 （フリー ）

中村直子 （フリー ）

相原貴子 （ポプラ ）

伊藤薫 （ポプラ ）

[Ｃ] 「DEF」は当時の残存資料の表記

お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

村上美津子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） DEF

丸山春美 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 5-2
竹澤英美子 （高橋スポーツ企画 ）

貝塚夏江 （高橋スポーツ企画 ）

山口律子 （藤沢城南ＴＣ ）

渡辺和世 （藤沢城南ＴＣ ）

星京子 （ＥＳＳＣ ） DEF

山崎弘子 （ＥＳＳＣ ） 2-5
[Ｄ]

お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

鎌田康子 （フリー ）

田中真由美 （フリー ）

秋田友子 （フリー ）

清水宏子 （フリー ）

岩崎美由紀 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

新井和美 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

高下博美 （フリー ）

立道世津子 （フリー ）
4

6-5 6-4 6-1

6-1 5-6 1-6

2-6 4-6

3-6 5-6 1-6

6-3 4-6 6-5

4-6 6-3

6-4 6-0 6-2

3-6 0-6 6-4

1-6 6-3

3-6 6-1 6-5

1-6 3-6 5-6
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6-4 6-0 6-21

6-40-6 1-6

6-1 6-02

3

4-64

2

4-6

3

1

1

2

3

4

3

4

1

2

2-6 0-6

6-0 6-3 6-1

0-6



[Ｅ] 0

お名前 所属 １ ２ ３ ４

笹本桂子 （ＥＳＳＣ ）

瀬口芳 （湘南ファミリーＴＣ ）

谷久米子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

鈴木弘子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

木村令子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

成毛育子 （ＥＳＳＣ ）

橘高純江 （ＥＳＳＣ ）

平石則子 （ＥＳＳＣ ）

5-6

4 1-6 0-6 6-5

3 1-6 6-4

6-1

2 0-6 4-6 6-0

1 6-0
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6-1



お名前 所属

１ 竹澤英美子 （高橋スポーツ企画 ）

位 貝塚夏江 （高橋スポーツ企画 ）

DEF
当時の残存
資料の表記

２ 秋田友子 （フリー ）

位 清水宏子 （フリー ） 5

２ 村上美津子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 6 0
位 丸山春美 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

6
２ 伊藤美紀代 （フリー ）

位 中村直子 （フリー ） 0

１ 小笠原優 （森下インターナショナルＴＡ ） 6
位 小板千花 （南林間ＴＣ ） 6

１ 笹本桂子 （ＥＳＳＣ ） 3
位 瀬口芳 （湘南ファミリーＴＣ ） 6

１ 岩崎美由紀 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 2
位 新井和美 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

4

２ 谷久米子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

位 鈴木弘子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 1 6

２ 原口郷子 （ＴＴＳ ） 6 6
位 菅原加代子 （ＴＴＲ ）

1
１ 船引啓子 （テニスパーク湘南 ）

位 亀井千尋 （伊沢ＴＧ ）

8

9

10

3

4

5

6

7
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お名前 所属

３ 青木悦津子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

位 瀬戸多加美 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

6

４ 橘高純江 （ＥＳＳＣ ）

位 平石則子 （ＥＳＳＣ ） 6 3

４ 相原貴子 （ポプラ ） 4 2
位 伊藤薫 （ポプラ ）

6
４ 執行百合子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

位 新田和子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ） 6

３ 山口律子 （藤沢城南ＴＣ ） 4
位 渡辺和世 （藤沢城南ＴＣ ） 1

３ 千野須美恵 （フリー ） 6
位 佐野美津子 （フリー ） 6

３ 高下博美 （フリー ） 2
位 立道世津子 （フリー ）

6

４ 星京子 （ＥＳＳＣ ）

位 山崎弘子 （ＥＳＳＣ ） 2
DEF

当時の残存
資料の表記

４ 鎌田康子 （フリー ） 6
位 田中真由美 （フリー ）

1
３ 木村令子 （湘南ファミリーＲＣ ）

位 成毛育子 （ＥＳＳＣ ）

3
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